
Competition: Młodzieżowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorek - Grupa 1 Pool/Phase: Finał
City: Stężyca, ul. Abrahama 2 Country: Poland

Hall: Hala Sportowo - Widowiskowa

Match No.: A1 Date: 2024-03-05 Time: 10:00

B GKS "Wieżyca 2011"
Politechnika Gdańska Stężyca

TEAMS
vs A UKS SMS Police

VOLLEYSTATION

Service order
Nr of Starting player

Substitutes

Nr of Player

Score at change

Service round

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

START
time 10:00 TEAM SMS A

S

I
14

6:10
12:15

II
25

III
44

IV
24

V
51

VI
28

POINTS

"T"
6:9

13:18

R B GWE TEAM END
time 10:25

I
10

II
27

23:17

III
2

5:4

IV
8

V
6

VI
19

POINTS

"T"
5:3

START
time 10:28 TEAM GWE B

S

I
19

II
10

15:18
21:21

III
27

IV
17

V
8

15:18
21:21

VI
6

POINTS

"T"
11:14

R A SMS TEAM END
time 10:57

I
14

21:21

II
25

11:10
11:11

III
44

IV
24

V
51

VI
28

24:22
24:23

POINTS

"T"
20:18
20:20

Service order
Nr of Starting player

Substitutes

Nr of Player

Score at change

Service round

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

START
time 11:00 TEAM SMS A

S

I
31

II
25

9:13
9:14

III
44

7:10
9:15

IV
24

V
51

VI
28

POINTS

"T"
2:6

11:18

R B GWE TEAM END
time 11:22

I
10

II
27

III
17

IV
8

V
6

VI
19

POINTS

"T"

START
time TEAM GWE B

S
R

I II III IV V VI
POINTS

"T"

S
R A SMS TEAM END

time

I II III IV V VI
POINTS

"T"

Service order
Nr of Starting player

Substitutes

Nr of Player

Score at change

Service round

1 4

2 5

3 6

Sanctions
IMPROPER REQUEST

TEAM A : TEAM B

W
(Warn)

P
(Pena)

E
(Expu)

D
(Disq)

A
or
B

SET SCORE

REMARKS

Ratownik Medyczny Martyna Plewa, nr dyplomu: 10950

APPROVAL
Referee Name Level Signature

First referee ANDRAKA Piotr I

Second referee URBANIAK Ewelina I

Scorer MURCZKIEWICZ Rafał Z

Supervisor SKOWROŃSKI Piotr P

Line judges

Teamcaptains

RESULTS

TEAM SMS A B GWE TEAM

T S W P SET (Duration) P W S T

2 2 18 1 ( 26 ) 25 1 2 1

2 5 24 2 ( 30 ) 26 1 4 1

2 4 18 3 ( 23 ) 25 1

4 ( )

5 ( )

6 11 60
Total set duration

( 79 mm) 76 3 6 2

Match starting time
10:00

Match ending time
11:22

Match total time
1: 23

WINNER GKS "Wieżyca 2011" Politechnika Gdańska
Stężyca 3:0

B
A
or
B

GWE TEAMS SMS
A
or
B A

Name of player
Dumańska A.

Malinowska M.

Hewelt J.

Szewczyk W.

Podlaska M.

Niedzwiedzka M.

Rowińska M.

Serafinowska A.

Olszewska K.

Fiedorowicz A.

Grejman B.

Gołaszewska A.

Name of player
Mrożek D.

Darmograj A.

Zug E.

Sroka J.

Sabat G.

Kazaryn Z.

Gładyś J.

Bodys W.

Ażelonis O.

Abendrot G.

Mikołajewska Z.

Mieszała E.

LIBERO PLAYERS ("L")

Maciejewicz Z.

Kwiecińska J.

Tałaj W.

Halec K.

OFFICIALS

C Michor D. C Taczała J.

A1 Krebok J. A1
A2 Matyński A. A2
M1 T Frąckowiak M.

M2 M2
SIGNATURES

Division: Male: Female: X Mix: Category: Senior: Junior: X Youth: Kid:

A
or
B

A
or
B

Te
am

lin
eu

p

Se
t 1

R

31

X

9

15

3

10

16

5

11

17

6

12

18

7

13

8
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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24

25
26
27
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48

S

0

13

21

60

5

14

23

17

6

15

24

10

16

25

11

18

12

19

1
2
3
4
5
6
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12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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Se
t 2

R

X

9

20

12

1

10

21

2

11

22

3

13

26

26

5

15

6

16
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5
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8
9
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11
12
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20
21
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24
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26
27
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S

31

0

10

21

21

1

11

23

2

14
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5

16

7

19
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8
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1
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Te
am

lin
eu

p

Se
t 3

R

X

8

16

21

2

9

17

26

3

11

18

4

12

6

14

7

15

1
2
3
4
5
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7
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9
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23
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Te
am

lin
eu

p

Se
t 5

START
time TEAM

S
R

I II III IV V VI
POINTS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

"T"

END
time

S
R

TEAM

I II III IV V VI
POINTS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
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26
27
28
29
30

"T" Ch
an
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 s

id
e

Team Points at change

I II III IV V VI
POINTS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

"T"

MOSIŃSKI Andrzej 1

3

2 WARMBIER Jakub

4

A B

No.
2
6
8

10
12

17
18
19
26
27
60
77

No.
14
21
24

25
26
28
30
31
44
45
50
51

3
9

34
41

Team captain

Coach

Team captain

Coach


